Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Bunn - (1381181) - Boston Amateur SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:05.18
3:05.50
3:09.32
3:11.88
3:19.84
3:34.53

3:45.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:09.32
3:05.50
3:05.18
3:19.84
3:11.88
3:45.88

3:34.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

284
283
266
256
226
183
157

WA Pts

266
283
284
226
256
157
183

Round

I I T I T

Round

m I I I I I I

Date

20/03/22
26/11/22
17/03/24
16/06/21
11/12/21
05/05/19
29/06/19

Date

17/03/24
26/11/22
20/03/22
11/12/21
16/06/21
29/06/19
05/05/19

Meet

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

Boston ASC Club Championships 2022

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Boston

Boston ASC Last Chance Time Trial

South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet

Boston Club Championships 2019

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Boston ASC Club Championships 2022
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022
Boston ASC Last Chance Time Trial
Boston

Boston Club Championships 2019

South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet

Venue
Kings Lynn
Boston
King's Lynn
Geoff Moulder LC
Boston
Spalding

Boston

Venue
King's Lynn
Boston
Kings Lynn
Boston
Geoff Moulder LC
Boston

Spalding

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Boston 3
Boston 4
Boston 3
Boston 0
Boston 4

3
Boston 4

Club Swam Under Level

Boston 3
Boston 4
Boston 3
Boston 4
Boston 0
Boston 4

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



