Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Bunn - (1381181) - Boston Amateur SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Performance Graph

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:05.18	284	Н	20/03/22	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022	Kings Lynn	Boston	3
3:05.50	283	Н	26/11/22	Boston ASC Club Championships 2022	Boston	Boston	4
3:09.32	266	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	Boston	3
3:11.88	256	Н	16/06/21	Boston	Geoff Moulder LC	Boston	0
3:19.84	226	Н	11/12/21	Boston ASC Last Chance Time Trial	Boston	Boston	4
3:34.53	183	F	05/05/19	South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet	Spalding		3
3:45.88	157	Н	29/06/19	Boston Club Championships 2019	Boston	Boston	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:09.32	266	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	Boston	3
3:05.50	283	Н	26/11/22	Boston ASC Club Championships 2022	Boston	Boston	4
3:05.18	284	Н	20/03/22	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022	Kings Lynn	Boston	3
3:19.84	226	Н	11/12/21	Boston ASC Last Chance Time Trial	Boston	Boston	4
3:11.88	256	Н	16/06/21	Boston	Geoff Moulder LC	Boston	0
3:45.88	157	Н	29/06/19	Boston Club Championships 2019	Boston	Boston	4
3:34.53	183	F	05/05/19	South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet	Spalding		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS